
- 
e 

“ 

= &I 

t - 2 0  
‘ m y  

. & -  . 
/ 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF FUEL OIL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS Page 1 of 1 

FPSC FORM NO. 423-1 (a) 

1. REPORTING MONTH DEC YEAR2001 

DETAIL OF INVOICE AND TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

3. NAME, TITLE  TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON CONCERNING DATA 
SUBMITTED ON THIS FORM RITA MCLELIAN. REGULATORY AFFAIRS, 13051 552 - 4069 . .  

2. REPORTING COMPANY: FLORIDA POWER ~LlGHT COMPANY 4. SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL SUBMITTING REPORT: 

5. DATE COMPLETED: OZ1912002 

3 ~~ 

0 
0 0  =: 

(A) 10) (C) (0) (E) (Fl (G) IH) (1) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) a IR) 

LINE DELIVERY DELIVERY TYPE VOLUME PRICE AMOUNT DISCOUNT AMOUNT PRICE ADJUST. PURPRICE TOTERM TRANSCHGS CHGS PRICE 
DATE OIL (BBLS) (WBL) ($1 ($) (WBL) (WBLI  (WBBL) (YBBL) (VBBL) (WBBL) (WBL] 

INVOICE INVOICE NET NET QUALITY EFFECTIVE TRANSP ADDITIONAL OTHER DELIVERED 

NO. PLANT SUPPLIER LOCATION 

1 CAPE CANAVERAL NOVARCO PORT CANAVERAL 

2 CAPE CANAVERAL NOVARCO 

3 PT. EVERGLADES NOVARCO 

4 SANFORD NOVARCO 

5 MARTIN COASTAL 

6 MANATEE COASTAL 

7 PT. EVERGLADES COASTAL 

6 PT. EVERGLADES COASTAL 

9 RlVlERA COASTAL 
10 TURKEY POINT COASTAL 

11 MARTIN NOVARCO 

12 MARTIN NOVARCO 

13 MARTIN NOVARCO 

14 RNIERA NOVARCO 
15TURKEY POINT RIO 

16 MANATEE SEMPRA 

17 MANATEE VlTOL 

18 MANATEE COASTAL 

19 MANATEE COASTAL 

20 PFL COASTAL 
21 PT. EVERGLADES AMERIGAS 

22 PT. EVERGLADES AMERIGAS 

23 TURKEY POINT AMERIGAS 

24 RNIERA AMERIGAS 

25 RlVlERA AMERIGAS 
26 CAPE CANAVERAL SUBURBAN 

27 MANATEE SUBURBAN 

26 MANATEE SUBURBAN 

29 MANATEE SUBURBAN 

30 SANFORD SUBURBAN 

FPSC FORM NO. 423-1 (a) (1212001) 

PORT CANAVERAL 

PORT EVERGLADES 

JACKSONVILLE 

PALM BEACH 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT EVERGLADES 

PORT EVERGLADES 

RNIERA 

FISHER ISLAND 

PALM BEACH 

PALM BEACH 

PALM BEACH 

RlVlERA 

FISHER ISLANO 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT MANATEE 

121c41200 

121141200 

121131200 

121021200 

121121200 

121111200 

1210712W 

121261200 

1212yZW 

1211612W 

121021200 

121131200 

1 m 2 0 0  

1 21131200 

121281200 

121251200 

121241200 

121121200 

121121200 

121211200 

121061200 

121201200 

121211200 

121041200 

121181200 

121201200 

121061200 

121131200 

12/27/200 

121291200 

FO6 

FO6 

FO6 

FO6 

FO6 

FO6 

FO6 

FO6 

FO6 

Fffi 

FO6 

FO6 

FC6 

FOE 

FOE 

FOE 

FO6 

FO2 

FO2 

F03 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

172492 17.0580 3.080.017 

155694 17.1490 2.673.M 
73952 17.1490 1” 

59427 17.8500 1,061,129 

117315 17.5600 2.050878 
299246 16.4250 4,015.148 

132635 1 7 m w n m i  

133930 1 7 P m  2,306,275 
117361 17.2alO 2,021.XIl 

134321 16.9750 2m.W 
139996 1 7 8 0 0  2.433.185 

62966 17 1720 1,424,692 

142749 17.4220 2.W.973 
58491 17.1720 1,004,407 

120848 175250 2,117.861 

251015 16.8770 4 m . W  

146250 17350 231519.156 

177 24- 4,968 

177 246800 4.968 

21503 24.s1W 527.m9 
10 351200 351 

9 361800 325 

5 349500 175 
4 362400 145 

5 352300 176 

7 356800 251 

13 391500 509 

3 3605w 106 

6 350400 267 

8 359300 207 

0 3,080,017 17.0580 

0 2.873.- 17.1490 

0 12W203 17.1490 

0 1,081,129 17.- 

0 2.050878 1 7 . m  
0 4.51915148 16.4250 

o wm.Bsi 1 7 . ~ ~ 0  

0 2.3C6.275 17.2200 
0 2.021.3LIl 1 7 . a  

0 uBo.098 16.S750 

0 2433.185 1 7 8 0 0  

0 1,424.m 17.1720 

0 2.463.073 l 7 p O  

0 1.W4.407 17.1720 

o 2 . w . m i  17.52~1 

0 4.n83ao 1 s m  

0 2519.15(1 1 7 3 5 0  

0 4.388 2 4 . W  

0 4.388 2 4 . W  
0 527.m9 24.5100 

0 351 35.1200 

0 325 36.1600 

0 175 34.9500 

0 145 36.2400 

0 176 35.2300 

0 251 35.8800 

0 509 39.1500 

0 106 36.0500 
0 287 35.8400 

0 287 35.9300 

0.MMO 
0.MxIo 
O.Ow0 
0 . m  
0 . m  
0.MM 
0.m 
0 . m  
0 . m  
0 . m  
0.OMw) 

0 . W  
0.WW 
O.oo00 
O.Ow0 

0 . m  
0.0WO 

0 . m  
0 . m  
0 . m  
0.wW 
0 . m o  

O.Wo0 
0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

17.8580 

17.1490 

17.1490 

17.8580 

1 7 . m  

16.4ZS 

17.8750 

171200 

171200 

169750 

17.3800 

17.1Ro 

17.42% 

17.178l 

17.- 

16.8770 

17.2250 
24.6824 
24m 
24.5100 

35.1200 

36.1600 

34.9500 

36.2400 

35.2300 

35.8800 

39.1500 

36.0500 
35.0400 

35.93% 

~ ~~ 

0.OMx) 

0 . m  
0.WW 

0 . m  
0 . W  

0.WW 
0.wM 

0.WW 
0.WW 
O m M  
a m  
0.WW 
0 . W  

0 . W  
0.WW 
0 . m  
0 . ~  
0.MWx) 

0 . m  
0.WW 
0.0000 
0.wW 
0.0000 
0.0ooo 

0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 
0 .om 
0.wW 

0.3W 0.1697 18.4125 

0 . m  0.1697 17.7055 

0.0582 0.1880 17.3932 

l.om8 02443 19.1031 

02555 0.1824 17.9879 

0.0872 0.1805 16.6607 

0 . m  0.18W 18.1192 

0.0582 0.1880 17.4642 

0 . m  0.1830 17.4120 

0.- O Z a X  17.7579 

0.2566 0.1024 17.6179 

02555 0.1824 17.6099 

0.2555 0.1024 17.8599 

O.OO80 0.1830 17.3640 

0.56% 0.2203 16.3079 

0.0872 0.1685 17.1127 

0.0872 0.1688 17.4607 

0 . m  0 . m  24.6800 

O.oo00 0.- 24.6800 

O.oo00 O.oo00 24.5100 

0.wW 0.0000 35.1200 

0.WM) 0.OwO 36.1600 

0 . o m  0 . o m  34.9500 

O.Oo00 0.0000 36.2400 

0 . o m  0.0000 35.2300 

0.0000 O.WO0 35.6800 

0.0000 0.0000 39.1500 

0.0000 0.0000 36.0500 
0.0000 0.0000 35.0400 

0.0000 0.0000 35.9300 



F k C  FornrNo.4252 M0,NTHLV REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLAN 
ORIGIN, TONNAGE;'.DELI~ERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY . .. . .  .. . . ', 

.+ : 

4. Name, Title 8 Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form: Sally W. Hill (305-552-4244) 

1. Report For MonthNr: 

~~~~ ~ ~ ~~~ 

K!+ 2. Reporting Company: Florida Power 8 Light 5. Signature of Official Submitting Report: 

January 9,2002 3. Plant Name: St. Johns River Power Park (SJRPP) 6. Date Completed: 

As Received Coal Quality 
~~~ Effective Total FOB 

Purchase Trans Plant Sulfer Btu Ash Moisture 
Line Mine Purchase tation Price cost Price Content Content Content Content 

Transpor- 

No Supplier Name Location Type Mode Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) (%) ("/I ("/) ("/. ) 

(a) (b) (C) (d) (e) (9 (9) (h) (0 0) (k) (1) (m) 

1 Arch Coal Sales 08,KY,l95 LTC UR 3,859 25.72 15.48 41.20 1.50 12,328 13.50 5.10 

2 Arch Coal Sales 08,W,039 LTC UR 2,056 21.95 17.67 39.62 0.88 11,769 15.20 6.40 

3 Consolidation Coal Company 02,PA,059 S UR I 1,244 21.00 15.70 36.70 1.50 13,003 7.10 6.40 

4 DTE Clover, LLC 08,KY,095 LTC UR 14,127 21.27 15.53 36.80 1.40 12,353 10.20 7.50 

5 lntercor 45,1M,999 LTC oc 21,816 34.33 0.00 34.33 0.55 11,798 7.90 11.00 

6 TCP Petcoke Corporation ,TX, LTC oc 7,487 17.54 0.00 17.54 6.70 14,302 0.10 6.00 

FPSC Form No. 423-2 
NOTES: 1) SJRPP reported coal volumes represents 

FPL's 20% share of total receipts. 



FpSC Form,No.423-2(a) MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC P 
DETAIL OF INVOICE PURCHASE PRICE 

4. Name. Title 8 TeleDhone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form: Sally W. Hill (305-552-4244) 

I ’  . 
1. Report For MonthNr: December 2001 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power 8 Light 

3. Plant Name: St. Johns River Power Park (SJRPP) 

Line 
NO. Supplier Name 

Mine 
Location 

Purchase 
Type 

(a) (b) (C) 

1 Arch Coal Sales 08,KY,195 

2 Arch Coal Sales 08,WV,039 

3 Consolidation Coal Company 02,PA,059 

4 DTE Clover, LLC 08,KY,095 

5 lntercor 45,11111,999 

6 TCP Petcoke Corporation ,TX, 

FPSC Form No. 423-2(a) 

(d) 

LTC 

LTC 

S 

LTC 

LTC 

LTC 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report: 

Tons 
~~~~~ ~ ~~ 

(e) 

3,859 

2,056 

11,244 

14,127 

21,816 

7,487 

6. Date Completed: 

~ ~~ 

FOB 
Mine 
Price 

($/Ton) 

(9 

25.72 

21.95 

21.00 

21.27 

34.33 

17.54 

Short 
Haul a 
Loadin 

9 
Charge 

(9) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Original 
Invoice 
Price 

($Ron) 

(h) 

25.72 

21.95 

21 .oo 

21.27 

34.33 

17.54 

January 9,2002 

Retro- 
active 
Price 

Increases 
($/Ton) 

(0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Base 
Price 

($/Ton) 

0) 

25.72 

21.95 

21.00 

21.27 

34.33 

17.54 

4 

Quality Effective 
Adjust- Purchase 
ments Price 
($Ron) ($non) 

(k) (1) 

0.00 25.72 

0.00 21.95 

0.00 21 .oo 

0.00 21.27 

0.00 34.33 

0.00 17.54 

NOTES: I )  SJRPP reported coal volumes represents 
FPL‘s 20% share of total receipts. 



.FPSC Form No.423-2(b) 

Short 

. I  

1. Report For MonthNr: December 2001 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC P 
DETAIL OF TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

4. Name, Title &Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form: Sally W. Hill (305552-4244) 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power B Light 

3. Plant Name: St. Johns River Power Park (SJRPP) 

Line 
No, Supplier Narr 

Mine 
Locatic 

Transpor- 
Shipping tation 
Point Mode 

I 5. Signature of Official Submitting Report: ! 

6. Date Completed: January 9,2002 

(a) (4 (C) (d) (e) (0 (g) (h) (0 (i) (k) (0 (m) (n) 

1 Arch Coal Sales 08.KY.195 APEX MINE UR 3,859 2572 0.00 15.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.48 41.20 

2 Arch Coal Sales 08.WV.039 SAMPLES MINE UR 2,056 21.95 0.00 17.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67 39.62 

3 Consolidation Coal Company 02.PA.059 BAILEY UR 11,244 21.w 0.00 15.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.70 36.70 

4 DTE Clover, LLC 08.KY.095 CLOVER MINE UR 14,127 21.27 0.00 15.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.53 36.80 

5 lntercor 45,1M,999 EL CERREJON OC 21,816 34.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.33 

6 TCP Petcoke Corporation ,TX, TCP-DOMESTIC OC 7,487 17.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54 

FPSC Form No. 423-2(b) 
NOTES: 1) SJRPP reported coal volumes represents 

FPL's 20% share of total receipts. 


